copies along with evidence of work completion shall be furnished in support of
documentary evidence.

(a) Minimum Average Annual Turn Over (MAAT):
The average annual tumover ofthe bidder in the best 3(three) financial years out of
the last 5 (five) years financial year should not be less than Rs. 95,00,000.001
(Rupees Ninety Five Lakh) only.

(b) Complete Audited Annual Reports along with Audited Balance Sheets, Profit and
Loss Account and other financial statements for the preceding 3(three) financial
years, ending 3l$ March ofthe previous Financial Year. In case where the audited